15. November 2010
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Platz 2009 Segel Nr. Name gewertete Veranstaltungen et Ranolistespose ke
fahrten

punkte gatten
EM 2010 KiWo 2010 M

NZL 522  Greg Wilcox T ooen. 5 141,4572
GER 717  Oliver Gronholz it A Koz 37  134,0190

137,7049 130,0000 127,6471

GER 693 Martin von Zimmermann S PR 34 129,5559

132,7869 125,5172 5

POL 1 Thomasz Gaj orss o 5 21 1258342
GER 690 Sonke Behrens o0 a0a0 Mosbe s 21 124,9907
GER 771 Ralf Mackmann 120,0838

IDM 2010 Belgische Mstr. 2010 Haltern Kehrein 27
DEN 1368 Christian Hedlund i e 42 119,9621
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124,1509 120,0000 3 100,0000 3
122,9508 116,2264
NLM Cup Pfingstregatta
GER 760 Andreas Deubel 1200000 5 1165517 5 42 118,4674

GER 752  Arne Lindemann s s 27  114,4997

DEN 1377 Jorgen Holm Koo P 26 114,1559

119,4118 107,5862

GER 672 Gunter Arndt Nordische Msg. 2010 Dénische Mst; 2010 WW 2010 5 19 113,4567

120,0000 112,0000 101,111

GER 747  Andreas Pich EM 2010 LT E 34  112,6499

113,1148 5 112,0690 5

GER 695 Erlk Bork WWw 2010 . Goldenes Bei\3 Rangsdorf 5 32 1 1 1 ,851 8

115,5556 110,0000 110,0000

GER 607 Christian Heinze Ppibes e o 35 110,4347

5 110,0000 90,0000

GER 731 Thomas Glas EM 2010 . Rudi Hitz Pok:\ Pfingslregan35 23 109,8352

127,8689 88,0000 85,1724

GER 730 Jdrg Rademacher NLM Cup s Belgische Mst; 2010 Kehraus Hal(e:;n 38 106,901 3

109,5652 106,6667 94,2857

GER 750 Ralf Tietje ie SPmatwe e & 34  104,6500

107,7143 100,8197

GER 765 Rainer Pospiech o 2010 Soldones Bell e 41 104,231

110,9434 5 99,0000 86,3636

BEL 214 Paul Verl]dt NLM Cup Haltern Kehrein Klitte-Cup 38 99,4445

104,3478 5 94,1176 3 90,9091 3

GER 755 Ingo Stelzer OK-Halbmodell Friihjahrscup SPR 17 98,3977

103,8889 3 100,0000 3 91,3043 3

GER 737 Thorsten Schmidt Ny P - 26 98,2710

99,1304 97,7778 95,4545

GER 756 Kay Nickelkoppe Sachsenpoka\s Einhand s OK-Ha\bmodeBII 31 98,1 051

103,1250 99,5238 91,6667
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GER 767  Juliane Hofmann bl oa0000 Soroem 28 98,0113

GER 665 Peter Stephan Belgische Mstr. 2010 NLM Cup Haltern Kehrein 46 96,051 8

102,2222 3 93,9130 5 88,2353 3

POL 5 Darek Kras S e & oo s 18 95,7464

100,2857 90,5882 88,5246

Bel he Mstr. 2010 NLM Ci Halte Kehi
BEL 220 Ronny Poelmann Tasess 3 478 5 aano s 38 93,3920

GER 727 Jiirgen Splieth Pl ' o 15 90,5364

100,3774 78,2353

GER 576 Ute Wltke Rangsdorf s Sachsenpoka\s Goldenes Be\\s 12 89,8333

96,2500 96,2500 77,0000

GER 621  André Hennings hosss 5 PN s 3 27 85,0562

90,9836 80,0000 70,5882
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GER 599 _Uwe Bshm o T W 9 844973
GER757 Falk Hagemann Toomen oo s S 33 84,1035
GER 688  Dirk Dame PV P Epnanecup 39 84,0640
GER 718 Peter Scheuerl Soie 5 Dy 10 83,5304
GER 728 Karsten Kath ie ey s o Pl 35 81,8150
GER 751 Knut Ramin e 4 Saarore Pl 18 81,8055

NOR 467 Jens Makholm legstregaﬁas Dénische Mst;. 2010 2 80,3831

80,6897 80,0000

GER 662 Gerd Bl’eitbal’t WW 2010 . Kehraus Haltesrn Kiwo 2010 . 16 79,0834

93,8889 85,7143 57,6471

. Goldenes Beil Friihjahrscup WW 2010
GER 63- Ernst Ramin B @ e e . 9 77,4814

GER 761  Stefan Haage oy e oy 18 77,4028

86,6667 741176 5 66,0377 5

GER 567 Jan Beckmann NLM Cup Belgische Mstr. 2010 Kehraus Haltern 39 74,1 660

78,2609 5 71,1111 3 62,8571 3

GER 735 Dirk Gericke o Koraue Hatiem 3 44 72,1460

73,9623 71,4286 65,2174

GER 691 Torsten Albrecht Mo pdiindil e 39 70,3805

72,7273 67,8261

GER24  Jan-Dietmar Dellas jo Danischelier 2010 EM2070 25 69,8967

74,6667 5 63,9344 5
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GER 697

Jorg Posny

Herbstpokal
714286 3

Kehraus Haltern
68,5714 3

Klitte-Cup
68,1818 3

69,3939

GER 33

GER 632
GER 766
GER 558
GER 643

Sebastian Knorr
Fabian Gronholz
Gunnar Goronzi
Jan Wirbeleit

Jurgen lllers

Rangsdorf
75,6250 3
Rudi Hitz Pokal
66,0000 3
Kehraus Haltern
91,4286 3
Sachsenpokal
68,7500 3
Kehraus Haltern
77,1429 3

SPR
69,5652 3
KiWo 2010
61,7647 5
IDM 2010
528302 5
SPR

565217 3
Einhand-Cup
60,0000 3

Frilhjahrscup
40,0000 3
Einhand
47,1429 3
Herbstpokal
14,2857 3
Goldenes Beil
55,0000 3
EM 2010
39,3443 5

61,7300
61,5518
61,4136
60,0905
58,8290
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GER 651

Heinz Ridder

NLM Cup
62,6087 5

Kehraus Haltern
51,4286 3

Herbstpokal
50,0000 3

57,4810
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GER 770
GER 653
GER 539

Martin Werdermann
Susanne Mackmann

Carsten SaR

Rangsdorf

68,7500 3
Spring Cup

63,1429 5
Dénische Mstr. 2010
64,0000 5

Fercher
52,9412 3
NLM Cup
46,9565 5
Kiwo 2010
45,2941 5

SPR
47,8261 3

56,5057
55,9489
55,6862

GER 642

Claus Stockhard

Kliitte-Cup
636364 3

Kehraus Haltern
60,0000 3

Einhand
41,9048 3

55,1803

GER 360
GER 633
POL 40

POL 424
GER 715

Michael Wolf
Cornelia Wirbeleit
Robert Swiecki
Marek Bernat

Sven Beye

NLM Cup
57,3913 5
Goldenes Beil
66,0000 3
OK-Halbmodell
55,0000 3
Rangsdorf
55,0000 3
Rudi Hitz Pokal
77,0000 3

Klitte-Cup
54,5455 3
Rangsdorf
48,1250 3
Gardena Cup
54,5455 3
SPR

52,1739 3
SPR

39,1304 3

Kehraus Haltern
45,7143 3
Friihjahrscup
33,3333 3
SPR

34,7826 3
Grand Slam
35,5882
Einhand
26,1905

55,1452
49,1527
48,1093
47,5873
47,4402

GER 404

Tobias Willmann

WW 2010
65,0000 3

SPR
60,8696 3

Grand Slam
16,1765

47,3486

GER 640
GER 664
GER 189

Sven Marchot
Thomas Neveling

Reinhard GraBmel

WW 2010
50,5556 3
Haltern Kehrein
52,9412 3
Goldenes Beil
44,0000 3

OK-Halbmodell

48,8889 3

Kehraus Haltern
42,8571 3

SPR

43,4783 3

Grand Slam
42,0588
Kliitte-Cup
36,3636 3
WW 2010
43,3333 3

47,1677
44,0539
43,6038

GER 748
BEL 1

Wilhelm Kath
Rod Andrews

Herbstpokal
57,1429 3
NLM Cup

41,7391 5

OK-Halbmodell
36,6667 3
Belgische Mstr. 2010
40,0000 3

Einhand
36,6667 3
Kehraus Haltern
40,0000 3

43,4920
40,9661

GER 587
GER 723
GER 649
GER 577

Uli Borchers
Frank Lange
Kai Wehmhorner

Robby Werdermann

Haltern Kehrein
64,7059 3
Sachsenpokal
61,8750 3
WW 2010
32,5000 3
Rangsdorf
34,3750 3

Belgische Mstr. 2010
26,6667 3
Grand Slam
291176 3
Fercher

29,4118 3

WW 2010

28,8889 3

Kehraus Haltern
25,7143 3
SPR

8,6957 3
KiWo 2010
28,8235 5
SPR

26,0870 3

39,0289
33,2294
30,2450
29,7836

GER 716
GER 630
GER 660
GER 143
GER 724

Dieter Senst
Norbert Petrausch
Bernd Willmann
Till Wirbeleit

Marina Dellas

Sachsenpokal
55,0000 3
Dénische Mstr. 2010
32,0000 5

WW 2010

36,1111 3
Sachsenpokal
27,5000 3
Herbstpokal
28,5714 3

SPR

21,7391 3
Rudi Hitz Pokal
22,0000 3
Grand Slam
22,6471 3
Goldenes Beil
22,0000 3
Kehraus Haltern
20,0000 3

Gardena Cup
9,0909 3
WW 2010
14,4444 3
Friihjahrscup
20,0000 3
SPR
17,3913 3
IDM 2010
15,8491 5

28,6099
26,7160
26,2527
22,2970
21,4734

GER 742

Christian HuB

Herbstpokal
357143 3

IDM 2010
13,2075 5

Rudi Hitz Pokal
11,0000 3

20,4644

BEL 29
NED 638
GER 41-

Johanna Andrews
Robert Bancken

Marc Warnecke

NLM Cup
PLRGE) 5
Spring Cup

11,1429 5
Sachsenpokal
13,7500 3

Haltern Kehrein
11,7647 3
EM 2010
9,8361 5
Goldenes Beil
11,0000 3

Belgische Mstr. 2010
8,8889 3

Friihjahrscup
6,6667 3

16,5034
10,5620
10,4722

GER 357
GER 666

Ralf Gerbig

Jan Hartmann

Kehraus Haltern
11,4286 3
OK-Halbmodell
85,5556 3

NLM Cup
104348 5
WM2010

69,8592 5

Haltern Kehrein
5,8824 3

10,2602
67,3291

GER 606
GER 673
NED 555
GER 559

Katharina HuR
Kathrin Link

Jan Siebe de Vries
Stefan Bleich

Dénische Mstr. 2010
34,6667 5

NLM Cup

31,3043 5
Belgische Mstr. 2010
57,7778 3
Einhand-Cup
100,0000 3

Herbstpokal
21,4286 3
Kehraus Haltern
22,8571 3
EM 2010

4,9180 5
Staader OK-Regatta
100,0000 3

26,4021
25,0103
21,9914
66,6666

LUX 1
GER 645
GER 706

Michel Lesure
Johannes Schiitze

Reimar Minde

Belgische Mstr. 2010
88,8889 3
Fercher

64,7059 3
Staader OK-Regatta
60,0000 3

Einhand-Cup
70,0000 3
Gardena Cup
40,9091 3
Einhand-Cup
40,0000 3

52,9629
35,2049
33,3333

6
5
4
3
4
7
8
4
6
3
6
5
6
6
4
4
3
7
7
3
6
3
3
5
3
4
3
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2




31 GER710 Christian-Ulrich Senst 73 PO Seonenpolal

82,6087 6,8750

76 GER712 Andreas Kudella P e 3 27,8431

60,0000 23,5294
GER 746 Clemens Kraus paesecp e 5 27,3202
68 GER 646 Jens Bock W ason Pt 17,4789
GER 399 Riidiger Lippert ie Sotenectel e 3 12,2036
82 GER580 Alexander Hirsch S P Sy oot 9,9999
GER 528 Jan Stammberger 99 0 oot . Konaws ralterm
81 GER 164 Roman Oder 0

82 67 GER772 Karsten Kraus 69 shl

SPR Grand Slam
13,0435 3 3,2353 3
IDM 2010

103,0189 5

83 GER 485- Riidiger Prinz 64 nrw oo

6 54262
5 57,2327
3 33,3333
3

GER 722 Jan Dissel
GER 627- Hans Lattner Eopteiibeis 23,3333

bra Gardena Cu;)3 27,2727

81,8182

Rudi Hitz Pokal

GER 726- Peter Gardeweg 550000 3 18,3333

Einhand-Cup

86 77 GER627 Ortwin Zimmer 55  bad oo s 16,6666
87 GER 360.. Dirk Strelow 65 nrw oot | 16,6666

50,0000

GER 588 Joachim Singethan 56 bad Soae oo 16,6666
GER 670 Hinnerk Ries 73 ham o G 14,6666
GER 732 Klaus Hotz Prpteiibei 13,3333

Rudi Hitz Pokal
GER 707 Andreas Bock 80000 5 10,9999
Staader OK-Regatta
30,0000 3
OK-Halbmodell
244444 3

GER 270 Eberhard Voight
GER 35  Lutz Kéhler
GER 749 Jens Wehmeier ie (oo

22,7273

Rangsdorf
GER 622- Stephan Wurms e 9
Staader OK-Regatta
20,0000 3

GER 264 Tobias Knappmeyer
GER 615 Klaus Stephan bl

Rangsdorf
137500 3

GER....  Markus Schiitze e

11,7647

GER 80  Klaus Kénig o

10,0000

GER 659 Jens Kaiser DD

9,0909 3

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
85 70 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GER 18 Hans-Georg Leszczynski

Fercher

GER Daniel Hebs e 5 1
GER 589- Michael Heinsen Koo 31,5151 1

4,5455
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